Pelletizing Disc Granulator Fertilizer Production Line Chicken Manure Pellet
Machine
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-500
1

The pan rotates at a certain angle with the horizontal driven by the motor through reducer. The powder will rise along with the rotating pan under
the friction between the powder and the pan; on the other hand, the powder will fall down under gravity. At the same time, the powder is pushed
to the pan edge because of the centrifugal force. The powder materials roll in a certain trace under these three forces. It gradually becomes the
required size, then overflow by the pan edge. It has the advantages of high granulating rate, uniform granule, high strength, easy to operate,
convenient to maintain, etc.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Main Features:
1.The disk angle is designed with circular arc structure. Hence, the granulation rate may reach 93% or above.
2.The disk of our disc granulator is designed with three discharging holes, which is convenient for intermittent production work. This largely
reduces labor intensity and increases working efficiency.